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COn DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

!

LICENSE

NUMBER

86-0296

84-0425

87-0015

84-0783

83-0059

85-0192

86-0537

85-0329

84-0996

85-0313

87-0025

83-0702

83-0419

86-0630

81-0791

84-0526

87-0566

82-0739

36-0376

85-0872

84-1090

82-1094

85-0972

85-0260

85-1154

85-1093

84-0647

84-0138

83-1021

86-0848

84-1043

87-0419

85-1043

M A L E S ~
SURNAME

HEDDY

HEDGEPATH

HEDGEPATH

HEDGES

HEDGES

HEDGES

HEISE

HEITING

HELLMAN

HELM

HELMS

HELMS

HELMS

HELTON

HEMBREE

HENDERSON

HENDERSON

HENDERSON

HENDERSON

HENDERSON

HENDERSON

HENDLEY

HENDLEY

HENDLEY

HENDRIX

HENDRXX

HENDRIX

HENDRZX

HENDRIX

HENDRZX

HENDRZX

HENDRZX

HENDRZX

GIVEN NAME

WILLIAM RUSSELL
LEXINGTON SC

*******

HARRY GREGORY
COLUMBIA SC

JOHN E
CHESTER SC

*******

DAVID JOSEPH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WILLIAM RAY
GASTON SC

WILLIAM RAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

HARVEY CHARLIE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

ARNOLD WILFRED
LEXINGTON SC

*******

DAVID ALLEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

WILLZAM GILBERT
GZLBERT SC

*******

AARON E SR
AUGUSTA GA

LESLZE R
COLUMBZA SC

LOUIS GARRETT
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

BARNEY F
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CHUCK DENNIS G
LEXINGTON SC

*******

JEAN PAUL
BLYTHEUOOD SC

JERRY EUGENE
GASTON SC

JOHN OEWEY
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN OEWEY
SWANSEA SC

RONALD JOE
COLUMBIA SC

TERRY VANCE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

GENERAL EDWARD JR
COLUMBIA SC

GENERAL EDWARD JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JAMES RICKIE
HIGH POINT NC

*******

CLIFFORD 0
WEST COLUNBZA SC

F H JR
LEESVILLE SC

GEORGE ROBERT ZZI
LEXINGTON SC

HAROLD LLOYD JR
LEXINGTON SC

JACK GILMQRE JR
LEXINGTON SC

JOEL ADOLPHIA JR
W COLUMBIA SC

ROY PAUL SR
GILBERT SC

STEVEN WALTER
LEXINGTON SC

TODD JACOB
LEXINGTON SC

AGE

21

21

47

24

19

22

24

54

24

40

55

26

26

34

33

44

21

25

29

31

22

25

27

28

56

77

22

25

28

23

48

28

25

F E M A L E S

CAMPBELL LAWANDA KAY;
COLUMBIA SC

HUTCH INSON AUOR Ai YVONNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STEPHENSON JIMMIE RAY
WEST COLUNBZA SC

CLAMP DE3RA ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ACKERMAN SUSAN RENAE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PANTALEON BAMBZ MARIE
GASTON SC

DUNCAN KATHY RENEE
CAYCE SC

VONGLAHN J ANN
LEXINGTON SC

GREGORY LYNELLE
COLUMBIA SC

BONNER DOLORIS DARLENE
LEXINGTON SC

PERKINS SARA WILLINGHAM
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BATES ELIZABETH KAREN
COLUMBIA SC

POLLOCK ELISE ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MEDLIN MARY CASON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STEELE DE8RA LEIGH
LEXINGTON SC

CHAMPION RITA JANE
SWANSEA SC

NATES GINA ANN
GASTON SC

MCMICHAEL VICKIE FEASTER
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CAMPBELL ANN MARIE
SWANSEA SC

WOODARD PAULA KITCHENS
LEXINGTON SC

KIRBY GLORIA JANE
COLUMBIA SC

BRAZELL NANCY DALRENE
GASTON SC

RADCLIFFE LINDA MAXZNE
.WEST COLUMBIA SC

THOMAS KAY GRANT
HIGH POINT NC

HZLLBURN JEAN GLORIA
WEST COLUMBZA SC

ENG DEBBIE CAUGHMAN
LEESVZLLE SC

COLVIN ANTONETTE SUSAN
CAYCE SC

BAKER KAREN ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HOLLEMAN LINDA C
LEXINGTON SC

RUCKER CLARA ELIZABETH
y COLUMBIA SC

ACKERMAN MARGARET P
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BAKER ELIZABETH ALTHEA
COLUMBIA SC

CARPENTER SHERYL ANN
COLUMBIA SC

RACE

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

u

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

Mo.

4

5

12

8

1

3

5

4

10

4

12

7

5

6

8

6

6

8

4

9

11

10

10

: 4

12

11

6

2

10

8

10

4

11

DATE ISSUED

Day

4

7

23

20

27

21

20

1

15

29

22

13

13

19

24

8

10

9

IS

13

12

18

10

11

11

19

11

20

25

11

23

22

5

Year

1986

1984

1986

1984

1983

1985

1986

1985

1984

1985

1987

1983

1983

1986

1981

1984

1987

1982

1986

1985

1984

1982

1985

1985

1985

1985

1984

1984

1983

1986

1984

1987

1985

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo-

4

5

1

8

1

3

6

5

10

5

12

7

5

6

8

6

6

8

4

9

11

10

4

. *

12

12

7

3

10

8

1

5

11

Day

25

26

17

25

29

22

7

11

20

18

22

30

28

28

29

16

20

10

25

20

17

19

13

21

8

19

3

29

23

11

16

16

Year

1986

1984

1987

1984

1983

1985

1986

1985

1984

1985

1986

1983

1983

1986

1981

1984

1987

1982

1986

1985

1984

1985

1985

1985

1985

1984

1984

1983

1986

1985

1987

1985

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV HERBERT BAILEY
GAFFNEY SC

REV ALiAREHEART
WEST COLUMBIA SC
FRED GREENE JR N P
CHESTER SC

REV RICHARD E WEBBER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
8EV EVERETTE INGRAM JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV GEORGE PANTALEON
GASTON SC

REV STEVE CLOUD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV JOSEPH W ALLEY
LEXINGTON: COUNTY sc

REV 'JAMES B STAPLES
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV WILLIAM RGEDDING JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV THOH C JONES
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV GRADY B PARKER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV CHARLES W EASLEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV DAYLE E HATFIELD
COLUMBIA SC

REV THOMAS WCORBELL
LEXINGTON SC

ROBERT C BLAIR NP
BLYTHEWOOD SC
CHAPLAIN JERRY 0 HENDERSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND! JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC '
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV JACK S W ELLENBERG
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

LEROY B BRACEY NP
DILLON COUNTY SC
RITA G ANDRISE NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV SAMUEL K HARMON
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV LEROY C'TREXLAER
LEESVILLE SC
REV WILLIAM D LADKAU
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
REV RALPH D STILLWELL
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV E ARDEN HALLMAN JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
ELMER R HENDRIX NP
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JO
LEXINGTON SC
REV DR HOLLIS A MILLER
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV MILFORD OSWALD
GRANITEVZLLE SC
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